

## BB&T Insurance Services Presents Safety Award To Scaffolding Solutions, LLC

Richmond, VA, December 13, 2017 – BB&T Insurance Services has awarded Scaffolding Solutions LLC the Lighthouse Beam Safety Recognition Award.

BB&T Insurance Services, Inc. initiated the Lighthouse Beam Safety Recognition Award to promote safety and health excellence and to recognize our clients' excellent safety performance. To receive the *Lighthouse Beam Excellence Award*, the client must achieve a workers' compensation loss ratio of 10% or less for their most recent full policy period. BB&T Insurance Services, Inc. takes great pride in recognizing and celebrating the "best of the best" and is proud to include Scaffolding Solutions LLC in this elite group.

The Lighthouse Beam Safety Award reflects Scaffolding Solutions' administration's leadership, dedication, and commitment to providing a safe and healthy environment for its staff.

For more information about the BB&T Lighthouse Beam Safety Award please contact Henry Wright, Vice President, BB&T Insurance Risk Solutions Group at <u>hwright@bbandt.com</u>



